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WHITE—DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES STATE OF NEVADA OFFICE USE_ONLY,,
CANARY—CLIENT’S COPY
PINK—WELL DRILLER'S COPY DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES Log No ;E’ 74 ? } ﬁ"ﬁ//f’ 514
Permit No!
b .
PRINT OR TYPE ONLY . WELL l?RIELfER S REPORT Basin......\, L. /?E;/f/
DO NOT WRITE ON BACK Please complete this form in its entirety in
accordance with NRS 534,170 and NAC 534.340 ABANDONI\TENKL-: 2183%
NOTICE OF INTENT NO...
1. OWNER ANTHONY SHAETON. /. 12-13-92 |\ prprcs At wWELL LOCATION
MAILING ADDRESS..... 1120 Gordon_ /. P.0. Box 14606 Yellaw. Tail
Reno, NV 89509/Chicago, IL 40614 Reno, NV.. 89510
2. LOCATION......SE v SE  visec..2 1. 21N N/S R.....2l.. E Washoe County
PERMIT NO 17 7-230-06 [ Palomino Valley
Issued by Water Resources [ Parcel No. | Subdivision Name
3. WORK PERFORMED 4. PROPOSED USE 3. WELL TYPE
) New Welt  [] Replace L] Recondition Kl Domestic {1 Irrigation Test [] cable Rotary [0 RVC
O DeepenlateXl abandon ‘(1 Other..ooooo.... U] Municipal/Industrial | Monitor Stock X Air Other ...
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. LL CONSTRUCTION
Material Water Erom To Thick- Depth Drilled... Feet  Depth Cased....1O0€ _ Feer
, . . o
- Strata = HOLE DIAMETER (BIT SIZE)
Top soil 0 1 1 rom @
Volcanic clays w1th 10 Inches Feet : Feet
some boulders 1 21 20 8 5/8 Inches.. 50 Feer 200  peot
Brown clay 21 60 39 Inches Feet Fect
Soft zone (NO WATER) 60 71 11 CASING SCHEDULE
Brown Clay /1 105 34 Size O.D. Weight/Ft. Wall Thickness From To
Soft zone (NO WATER) 105 ]_16 11 (Inches) (Pounds) (Inches) (Feet) (Feet)
Brown clays 116 | 216 | 100 '
Brown volcanic rock 216 | 280 | 64
Soft zone fracture
(app 1.5 to 2 GPM) X 280 | 292 12 Perforations: ] 1led
Volcanic rock, brown 292 306 14 Type perforation.... 1ON€_1tnstalle
Soft zone (NO WATER) - 306 | 311 [ 5 Size perforation -
Volcanic rock brown 311 [ 361 | 50 | From feet 1o o
BRown clay 361 | 390 | 29 From feet 1o feet
Brown volcanic rock 390 | 436 | 46 From feet to . feet
Soft brown sandy clay 436 | 467 | 31 From feet to feet
Brown volcanic rock Surface Seal: []Yes [ No Seal Type:
(NO WATER) 467 | 500 | 33 Depth of Seal Abandoned .. B E‘Eﬂt Cef(']“’-m
. . cment Grout
ABANDONMENT: — May 73, T997 Placement Metbod: 1 Fumped O Concrete Grout
Trip,: hole. Static 223-250 fit. Bottom af 475" C vl Packed: [ v i
Clean hole. Blow well] Est. [.5 to |l GPM|w/air Fme acked: o ) t:’ et
Trip out. Pull startey pipel] Pour [to top with J—on e
"7 sack" cement as per] Tom (allagHer's (K. 9. WATE&{ LEVEL
TP - 225 to 25 feet below land surf
inish at grade. : Static water level. T cet below land surface
Location: 200 ft W of [Yielloy Tail Artesian flow z.to. 1 G.PM.oeee e PS.L
10 ft E of |driveyay Water temperature.................. °F  Quality
10. DR}LLER’S CERTIFICATION
11-9-92 This well was drilled under my supervision and the report is true 1o the
Date started TIZT 107" M9 best of my knowledge.
d PR [ N s
Date complete - 19 Name_ Wayne Drilling, CInc .
7. WELL TEST DATA _ ontractor
: -P.O. 1
TEST METHOD: (1 Bailer  LJ Pump O Air Lift Address..P- 0. Box 12370 S
' — HGLS
GRAL: (Fegrggowﬁgt:{’ 3 EEL IL?(}!H';JM]; 15 Reno, NV 89510
(3] e T Nevada contractor’s license number
. g% i :
2 L(S 93 M [nij g S 633 g.v issued by the State Conyractor’s Board. 22549
g ' Nevada defller’s license fump€s issued by the 923
O T e e Y a1 Y] 4 the i .
= = , -site drill
A UBENTZ730 on-site driller
1 ,5}%
e rming actual drilling on site or contracter
% o 1992
oy —
Rev. 3.91) o < USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY e <Gge



